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Diablo Canyon Units 1 and 2
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Dear Commissioners and Staff:

Enclosed is the Monthly Operating Report for Diablo Canyon Power Plant,
Units 1 and 2, for November 2004. This report is submitted in accordance with
Technical Specification 5.6.4 and NRC Generic Letter 97-02.
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DOCKET NO.
UNIT NAME
DATE
COMPLETED BY
TELEPHONE

OPERATING DATA REPORT

50-275
Diablo Canyon 1 .. .
December 07, 2004
Larry Parker
(805) 545-3386

REPORTING PERIOD: November 2004

1.
'2.

3.
4.
.S
6.

Design Electrical Rating
Maximum Dependable Capacity (MWe-Net)

Number of Hours the Reactor was Critical
Number of Hours Generator On-line
Reserve Shutdown Hours
Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWHrs)

1,103.00
1.087.00

This Month
720.00
720.00
0.00

794.080.00

Yr-to-Date
6.257.37
6,126.11

0.00
6.420.964.00-

Cumulative
149.244.17
147.595.71

0.00
153.212.694.00

UNIT SHUTDOWNS

No.

Type . .. . Method of

Date F: Forced Duration R Shutting
.: Scheduled (Hours)' Down 2

Cause & Corrective Action
Comments

SUMMARY: Unit 1 remained in Mode 1 (Power Operation), at approximately 100 percent power during November
2004. There were no significant operational actvibtes.

I
Reason:
A Equipment Failure (Explain)
B Maintenance or Test
C Refueling
D Regulatory Restriction
E Operator Training & License Examination
F Administration
G Operational Error (Explain)
H 'Other (Explain)

2
. Method:

I Manual
2 Manual TriplScram
3 Automatic TriplScram
4 Continuation
5 -Other (Explain)



OPERATING DATA REPORT

DOCKET NO.
UNIT NAME
DATE
COMPLETED BY
TELEPHONE

REPORTING PERIOD

50-323
Diablo Canyon 2
December 07. 2004
Larry Parker
(805) 546-3386

November 2004

1.
2.

Design Electrical Rating
Maximum Dependable Capacity (MWe-Net)

1.119.00
1.087.00

3.
4.
5.
6.

Number of Hours the Reactor was Critical
Number of Hours Generator On-line
Reserve Shutdown Hours
Net Electrical Energy Generated (MWHrs)

This Month Yr-to-Date
0.00 7.154.10
0.00 7.153.37
0.00 0.00
0.00 7.667.389.00

Cumulative
145.804.00
144.267.50

0.00
152,084,606.00

UNIT SHUTDOWNS

Type Method of
F: Forced Duration Shutting Cause & Corrective Action

No. Date S: Scheduled (H ) Reason 1 Down 2 Comments

1 1012512004 S 720.00 C 4 Unit 2 Refueling Outage 12 is scheduled to
complete in December.

SUMMARY: Unit 2 continued with the thelth refueling outage during November. 2004. Unit 2 began the month in
Mode 6 (Refueling). and ended the month in Mode 5 (Cold Shutdown) preparing to re-start.

I 2
Reason:
A Equipment Failure (Explain)
B Maintenance or Test
C Refueling
D Regulatory Restriction
E Operator Training & License Examination
F Administration
G Operational Error (Explain)
H Other (Explain)

Method:
I Manual
2 Manual TriplScram
3 Automatic TriplScram
4 Continuation
5 Other (Explain)


